Design
Product Information –
OpDAT VADT –
pre-assembled FO wall outlet
Product specification
The FO wall outlet, equipped with a pre-assembled cable, facilitates fast and cost-effective premises cabling. With its
appealing design and versatile configurations, the OpDAT VADT opens up a wide range of application scenarios.
Properties

2
METZ CONNECT – OpDAT VADT
Ordering information
Number of
fibers
Connector side A
(Outlet)
	9	=	OS2 (SM9/125)
	8	=	OM5 (MM50/125)
	7	=	OM4 (MM50/125)
	5	=	OM3 (MM50/125)
C	= MBO cable Compact (SM)
F	 = FITH cable (SM)
M	= MBO cable (MM)
	J	=	LC
K	=	LC APC
C	=	LC APC Grade B
B	=	LC UPC Grade B
E	=	SC
F	=	SC APC
M	=	SC UPC Grade B
D	=	SC APC Grade B
	0	=	without
	J	=	LC
B	=	LC UPC Grade B
K	=	LC APC
C	=	LC APC Grade B
E	=	SC
M	=	SC UPC Grade B
F	=	SC APC
D	=	SC APC Grade B
P	=	E2000 UPC
Q	=	E2000 APC
T	=	E2000 APC Grade B
Cable type fiber type
Length Mounting kit
150 X XXX X X H X XX E
Connector side B
Fanout
protection
	0	=	No retraction aid
			  (only for splice variant)
	1	=	Bubble wrap
			  (only for plug-in variant)
5	=	Retraction aid IP50
			   (only for plug-in variant)
01	=	1 fiber
02	=	2 fibers
04	=	4 fibers
05	=	 5 m
10	=	 10 m
20	=	 20 m
50	=	 50 m
...
A0	=	100 m
	E	=	without mounting kit
	G	=	with mounting kit
Further variants on request.
Make use of our configurator to configure the required wall outlet, which you can find on our website